W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Combining the unparalleled performance of an exclusive PCB-based plug, noise-resistant shielded construction and a host
of innovative user friendly features, the shielded Z-MAX 6A modular cords are the ultimate Category 6A cord.  All cords are 100%
factory-tested to ensure performance and compliance.
Solid F/UTP assemblies are
available for consolidation point
and equipment cord applications.
Boot ensures proper bend relief,

03 = Red	 06 = Blue	 09 = Orange
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 cords.
Ordering Information
03 = 0.9m (3 ft.)
05 = 1.5m (5 ft.)
07 = 2.1m (7 ft.)
10 = 3.1m (10 ft.)
15 = 4.6m (15 ft.)
20 = 6.1m (20 ft.)
Jacket Color
ZM6A-S(XX)-(XX) Z-MAX 6A shielded (S/FTP), double-
ended, stranded modular cord, clear
boot, T568A/B, dual-listed CM/LS0H
Length
01 = Black	 04 = Gray	 07 = Green
02 = White	 05 = Yellow	 08 = Violet
03 = Red	 06 = Blue	 09 = Orange
SS_ZMX_6A_SHLD_MC_US_O.indd   2 2/21/20   5:32 PM